
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/99 
| 

| Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

( 02917605 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Monster Print Limited 
company 

(b) insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Cameron Gunn, Mark Supperstone and Simon Harris of 
ReSolve Partners LLP 
One America Square 
Crosswall 
London 
EC3N 2LB 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 13 March 2015 

Signed Za Date _13 March 2015 

; For Official Use 
Presenter's name, ReSolve Partners LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(ifany) One America Square 

Crosswall 
London 
EC3N 2LB 

*A43FOQHC* 

Ait 48/03/2015 #195 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert name 
and address of 
registered office 
of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 
Name of Company Company number 

Monster Print Limited 02917605 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Monster Pant Limited, 8 Wade Road, Gorse Lane Industrial 

Estate, Clacton-on-Sea, CO15 4LT 

On the (b) 13 March 2015 , the date that the Company entered Liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated In this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 

the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 13 March 2015 

the date that the company entered liquidation 

Full same OC IN Tet 

Signed 

Dated ry by | 1K 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Intellectual property and customer records 

Total assets subject to fixed charge 

Less amounts owing under fixed charge 

Fixed charge surplus / (deficit) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Debtors 

Cash at bank and tn hand 

Stock 

Plant and Machinery 

Furniture and Fixtures 

Total assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Total uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available to 

preferential creditors 

Signature Qn, 

Book Value 

£ 

3,000 

65,170 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

Uncertain 

44,936 

Date 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Preferential creditors 

Employees arrears of wages and holiday pay 

Total preferential claims 

Estimated surplusi(deficit) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges (b/f from fixed charge shortfall) 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured claims 

Employees notice pay and redundancy pay 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade creditors 

Total unsecured claims 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards non-preferential creditors 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shares 

Total shareholding 

Estimated total (deficit)/surplus as regards members 

en Signature 

Estimated to Realise 

xedy » HUN 
PYF (qo)yone, 

‘puojGuuUO A 

‘OUET 
SPIEYDEY 

NIO 
‘SaNeUzalD 

PIT 
any 

dys 
Jaasayd[O9 

Ob 
eS 

V
b
 
SLOD 

‘xassq 
'Bag 

UO 
UO}DEID 

‘peoy 
ULON 

‘UINa/g 
asnoy 

UoIsueW 
B 
doUS 

pr] 
sayddng 

ssautsng 
anjieg 

(3) Aynses 
{je PNIOU) 
